
21ème Rallye du Pays Viganais
Classement ES4 Le Minier (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

8 FONTALBA Grégory/FONTALBA Marine ALPINE A110 RGT FRGTRGT/FRGT 1 1 1 0:02:41,5

4 CONSTANTY Kévin/MAURIN Mathieu CITROËN C3 Rally2 FRC2R5/Rally2 2 1 1 0:02:44,0 0:02,5 0:02,5

2 LIRON Nicolas/MAURIN Mathieu FORD Fiesta FRC2R5/Rally2 3 2 2 0:02:44,4 0:02,9 0:00,4

3 NICOLAS Dorian/CARMILLE Vincent CITROEN C3 FRC2R5/Rally2 3 2 2 0:02:44,4 0:02,9 0:00,4

5 BRUNET Thierry/ASSENAT Jean-Fran... SKODA Fabia FRC2R5/Rally2 5 4 4 0:02:45,9 0:04,4 0:01,5

9 LOUSTALNIAU Pierre/CATTERINI Benoit ALPINE A110 RGT FRGTRGT/FRGT 6 2 2 0:02:48,4 0:06,9 0:02,5

16 CARDENAS Benjamin/FONTANA Alexandra PEUGEOT 306 FRNATF214 7 1 1 0:02:51,0 0:09,5 0:02,6

44 CORBIER Kévin/PANTEL Nicolas RENAULT Clio R3 FRC4 R3 7 1 1 0:02:51,0 0:09,5 0:02,6

6 OLMI Gaëtan/TURIERE Frédéric HYUNDAI i20 FRC2R5/Rally2 9 5 5 0:02:51,7 0:10,2 0:00,7

7 JOUVE Romain/ALVARO Adrien SKODA Fabia FRC2R5/Rally2 9 5 5 0:02:51,7 0:10,2 0:00,7

19 NICOLAS Lionel/NICOLAS Marius PEUGEOT 208 FRC4Rally4 11 2 1 0:02:52,7 0:11,2 0:01,0

11 PAPI Laurent/PERRIN Jean-Michel RENAULT Clio RS Line FRC3Rally3 12 1 1 0:02:53,0 0:11,5 0:00,3

17 TRIBOUILLOIS Warren/DURAND Benjamin PEUGEOT 208 GT Line FRC4Rally4 13 3 2 0:02:54,4 0:12,9 0:01,4

51 ZAPPACOSTA Nathanaël/BRES Marie RENAULT Clio R3 FRC4 R3 14 4 2 0:02:55,4 0:13,9 0:01,0

18 TRIBOUILLOIS Alan/RAMONDENC Théo PEUGEOT 208 FRC4Rally4 15 5 3 0:02:57,1 0:15,6 0:01,7

43 CHARLES Morgan/DEMANDOLX Marine MITSUBISHI Evo 6 FRNAT A8 15 2 1 0:02:57,1 0:15,6 0:01,7

15 ROQUES Julian/ROQUES Romain RENAULT Clio Williams FRNAT A7K 17 3 1 0:02:58,0 0:16,5 0:00,9

64 VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 18 6 1 0:02:58,4 0:16,9 0:00,4

69 MALHAUTIER Ludovic/LOZE Calvin PEUGEOT 106 16S FRC4 F213 19 7 1 0:02:58,6 0:17,1 0:00,2

22 REILHAN Olivier/GALANT Quentin PEUGEOT 208 FRC4Rally4 20 8 4 0:02:59,6 0:18,1 0:01,0

41 CHAZALON Janick/RUEL Florian BMW Compact FRNATF214 21 4 2 0:03:00,0 0:18,5 0:00,4

34 CAPMAL Nicolas/BEYLOUNI Romain PEUGEOT 206 FRNATF214 22 5 3 0:03:00,2 0:18,7 0:00,2

20 BARBIER Stéphane/MARQUEZ Stéphane PEUGEOT 208 GT Line FRC4Rally4 23 9 5 0:03:00,3 0:18,8 0:00,1

57 TURCO Teddy/LEJEUNE Melvin RENAULT Clio 5 FRC5Rally5 24 1 1 0:03:01,3 0:19,8 0:01,0

27 ALAUZUN Julien/BRUN Brice PEUGEOT 206 RC FRNATF214 25 6 4 0:03:01,4 0:19,9 0:00,1

72 PASQUINI David/CASORATTI Elie HONDA Civic FRC4 F213 25 10 2 0:03:01,4 0:19,9 0:00,1

12 SAUVAIGO David/ROMERO Matthias RENAULT Clio FRC3Rally3 27 2 2 0:03:01,5 0:20,0 0:00,1

68 FERRARI Marco/JAMMES Yannick PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 28 11 2 0:03:01,7 0:20,2 0:00,2

31 ABRIC Yoan/BARDAD Camille RENAULT Clio 3 RS FRNATF214 29 7 5 0:03:03,0 0:21,5 0:01,3

81 VIDAL Clément/GIMENEZ Sébastien RENAULT Clio 16S FRC4 A7 30 12 1 0:03:03,3 0:21,8 0:00,3

55 ABRIC Michel/CASTELLON Jérôme RENAULT Clio FRC5Rally5 31 2 2 0:03:03,5 0:22,0 0:00,2

87 CHEYNET Sébastien/PITOT Elodie RENAULT Clio FRC4 N3 31 13 1 0:03:03,5 0:22,0 0:00,2

92 PADILLA Thierry/FURLANO Aurélie OPEL Kadett FRC5 F212 33 3 1 0:03:03,7 0:22,2 0:00,2

45 SCHOSMANN Mathieu/FERRET Yves RENAULT Clio FRC4 R3 34 14 3 0:03:03,9 0:22,4 0:00,2

83 LEFEVRE Alexandre/QUESADA Dylan PEUGEOT 206 FRC4 A7 35 15 2 0:03:04,4 0:22,9 0:00,5

36 CHAZALON Yvan/CODEMO Jérôme PEUGEOT 205 GTi FRNATF214 36 8 6 0:03:05,3 0:23,8 0:00,9

29 GAUSSEN Guillaume/PREVOST Nathanaël PEUGEOT 206 S16 FRNATF214 37 9 7 0:03:05,4 0:23,9 0:00,1

61 LAMBERT Guillaume/TREBUCHON Benj... RENAULT Clio RS FRC5Rally5 38 4 3 0:03:05,5 0:24,0 0:00,1

75 BROUX Guillaume/BELTRAN Jordan HONDA Civic FRC4 F213 39 16 3 0:03:06,3 0:24,8 0:00,8

71 VELAY Michaël/BARCELO Christophe PEUGEOT 106 XSi FRC4 F213 40 17 4 0:03:06,6 0:25,1 0:00,3
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62 LIEURE Sylvain/NEGRE Morgan RENAULT Clio RC5 FRC5Rally5 41 5 4 0:03:07,2 0:25,7 0:00,6

91 PIGEYRE Jonathan/IBANEZ Florian PEUGEOT 106 FRC5 F212 42 6 2 0:03:07,3 0:25,8 0:00,1

59 CONTI Gabriel/CRUARD Maxime RENAULT Clio V FRC5Rally5 43 7 5 0:03:07,4 0:25,9 0:00,1

67 CARTAIRADE David/CARTAIRADE Thomas PEUGEOT 208 R2 FRC4 R2 43 18 3 0:03:07,4 0:25,9 0:00,1

85 POTAVIN Christophe/PEREDES Edith RENAULT Clio RS 2.0 FRC4 N3 45 19 2 0:03:07,8 0:26,3 0:00,4

21 DELPUECH Thomas/FABRIE Pierric PEUGEOT 208 GT Line FRC4Rally4 46 20 6 0:03:08,0 0:26,5 0:00,2

94 GOURDIN Roland/LAUSSEL Chloé SIMCA Rallye 3 FRC5 F212 47 8 3 0:03:08,1 0:26,6 0:00,1

89 EICHHORN Arthur/DAMBROSIO Jeffrey RENAULT Clio Williams FRC4 N3 48 21 3 0:03:08,8 0:27,3 0:00,7

66 PLAN Jauri/SIMONETTI Thibault OPEL Adam FRC4 R2 49 22 4 0:03:09,5 0:28,0 0:00,7

46 CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah RENAULT Clio FRC4 R3 50 23 4 0:03:10,4 0:28,9 0:00,9

70 GAUBERT Laurent/SERRE Mathieu HONDA Civic FRC4 F213 51 24 5 0:03:10,5 0:29,0 0:00,1

38 GUY Benjamin/RIVIÈRE Théo RENAULT Clio RS FRNATF214 52 10 8 0:03:10,6 0:29,1 0:00,1

79 PROUZET Boris/CHALVIDAN Mattis PEUGEOT 206 FRC4 A7 53 25 3 0:03:11,2 0:29,7 0:00,6

97 MILA Patrick/BELTRAN David CITROEN Saxo VTS FRC5 N2 54 9 1 0:03:11,9 0:30,4 0:00,7

56 SCHOSMANN Brice/BOURRIER Laurent RENAULT Clio FRC5Rally5 55 10 6 0:03:12,8 0:31,3 0:00,9

33 POUGNET Frédéric/POUGNET-NEGRIER... RENAULT Clio 16 S FRNATF214 56 11 9 0:03:14,2 0:32,7 0:01,4

24 RIZO José-Marie/MENDRAS Olivier BMW Compact FRNATF214 57 12 10 0:03:14,4 0:32,9 0:00,2

80 SERAFINO Giovanni/CLAUDEL Estelle RENAULT Clio 16S FRC4 A7 58 26 4 0:03:15,0 0:33,5 0:00,6

103 BOYER Jean-François/NAVARRO Sandra PEUGEOT 106 Rallye FRC5 N1 58 11 1 0:03:15,0 0:33,5 0:00,6

107 TAULEIGNE Thibaud/METAUD Xavier CITROEN Saxo FRC5N2SÉRIE60 12 1 0:03:17,3 0:35,8 0:02,3

30 MARQUIER Benjamin/MARQUIER Nicolas PEUGEOT 306 2L 16S FRNATF214 61 13 11 0:03:17,9 0:36,4 0:00,6

37 GIBERT Nicolas/INCHELIN Emilie PEUGEOT 206 FRNATF214 62 14 12 0:03:18,0 0:36,5 0:00,1

50 ROURE Bruno/ROURE Pierre RENAULT Clio Sport FRC4 R3 63 27 5 0:03:18,2 0:36,7 0:00,2

32 THION Raymond/PELAT Cédric PEUGEOT 309 GTi 16 FRNATF214 64 15 13 0:03:18,9 0:37,4 0:00,7

84 ANDRE Michaël/CHABOURLIN Maxence RENAULT Clio Williams FRC4 A7 65 28 5 0:03:19,7 0:38,2 0:00,8

90 BUFFETAUT Thierry/AGUSTIN Jean-Noël PEUGEOT 106 S16 FRC4 A6 65 28 1 0:03:19,7 0:38,2 0:00,8

86 SUSSI Sylvain/MIOTTI Cédric RENAULT Clio FRC4 N3 67 30 4 0:03:20,2 0:38,7 0:00,5

93 MARTINEZ Pascal/LEGENDRE Stéphanie RENAULT Clio 16S FRC5 F212 68 13 4 0:03:20,8 0:39,3 0:00,6

49 ARDIN Anthony/BOYER Rémi RENAULT Clio 3 FRC4 R3 69 31 6 0:03:21,0 0:39,5 0:00,2

96 MONEDIERE Benjamin/PONZO Kévin RENAULT Twingo FRC5 R1 70 14 1 0:03:21,1 0:39,6 0:00,1

95 SANCHEZ David/ROY Loïc RENAULT Twingo FRC5 R1 71 15 2 0:03:22,2 0:40,7 0:01,1

74 PERRIER Philippe/PERRIER Elise PEUGEOT 106 FRC4 F213 72 32 6 0:03:23,6 0:42,1 0:01,4

105 PEREZ Cyril/POUJOL Alexandra PEUGEOT 206 FRC5N2SÉRIE73 16 2 0:03:24,0 0:42,5 0:00,4

60 BOUDIER Patrick/HILAIRE Antoine RENAULT Clio RS Line FRC5Rally5 74 17 7 0:03:24,5 0:43,0 0:00,5

54 COT Grégory/ABELLAN Benoit PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 A6K 75 33 1 0:03:24,8 0:43,3 0:00,3

99 VIDAL Julie/VIDAL Julie ♥ PEUGEOT 106 S16 FRC5 N2 76 18 2 0:03:25,0 0:43,5 0:00,2

102 LIVOLSI Florent/VIDAL Jessica PEUGEOT 106 XSi FRC5 N1 76 18 2 0:03:25,0 0:43,5 0:00,2

82 SABATIER Charles/SUJOL Eric PEUGEOT 206 GT FRC4 A7 78 34 6 0:03:26,6 0:45,1 0:01,6

52 GERVAIS Franc/MICHEL Mickaël CITROEN DS3 FRC4 R3 79 35 7 0:03:26,8 0:45,3 0:00,2

104 DELPUECH Emilien/BAIET Maxime PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC5N2SÉRIE80 20 3 0:03:27,3 0:45,8 0:00,5

100 GUIRAUD Laetitia/SEVILLANO Angèle ♥ PEUGEOT 106 XSi FRC5 N1 81 21 3 0:03:28,2 0:46,7 0:00,9

35 ANXIONNAT Roland/SEGONDY Christophe PEUGEOT 306 FRNATF214 82 16 14 0:03:31,4 0:49,9 0:03,2
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88 PLATARET Olivier/PLATARET Lou RENAULT Clio FRC4 N3 83 36 5 0:03:35,3 0:53,8 0:03,9

108 VEYRE Romain/TETE Valériane PEUGEOT 106 FRC5 F212 84 22 5 0:03:38,1 0:56,6 0:02,8

101 SURLINA Sébastien/ROUX Alexia PEUGEOT 106 XSi FRC5 N1 85 23 4 0:03:39,2 0:57,7 0:01,1

39 RUIZ Dylan/RUIZ Marcel OPEL Manta B FRNATF214 86 17 15 0:03:42,1 1:00,6 0:02,9

76 ARFEUILLE Magali/TREMOULET Fabien ♥ PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 F213 87 37 7 0:03:45,2 1:03,7 0:03,1

106 SAIGNE Luc/GARRIGUES Guillaume CITROEN C2 VTS FRC5N2SÉRIE88 24 4 0:03:47,3 1:05,8 0:02,1

77 VACHE Michel/MENA William PEUGEOT 205 GTi FRC4 F213 89 38 8 0:03:48,8 1:07,3 0:01,5

89 classés
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